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              JILN JL127R-50802G01
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JILN
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=5.08mm

 Description
 
                1x2P -40℃~+105℃ 12A 300V Green 14~26 Right-Angle 5.08mm 1 2 Push-Pull,P=5.08mm  Screw terminal ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.156
                      	$ 0.16
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.1255
                      	$ 1.26
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1125
                      	$ 3.38
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0962
                      	$ 9.62
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.089
                      	$ 44.50
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0761
                      	$ 114.15



 
              In Stock: 1821
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  